DERBES Jean Baptiste Louis

DERBES
Jean Baptiste

AUDIFRED
Marie Elisabeth

MARGAILLAN
Pierre Antoine

MAURIN
Angélique

DERBES
Jean Baptiste .

MARGAILLAN
Marguerite Jul.

|

|

Origine : Méolans FRRX
GILLY PLAISANT JAUBERT LEAUTIER
Jean Baptiste Marie Jean Marie Rose
[ [
GILLY JAUBERT
Jean Joseph Anne Marie

N° Maison

|

DERBES Jean Baptiste Louis

GILLY Marie Virginie Antoin.

+17/09/1893

©03/04/1835

©25/03/1829
+14/05/1864

Naissance Déces Enfants Mariage Conjoint
le 16/02/1862 le 25/02/1865 DERBES Marie Antoinette |~
le 06/04/1863 le 27/07/1902 DERBES Félix Pascal — }o HONNORE Marie Delphine
le 06/04/1863 aprés le 06/04/1863 DERBES Francois Pascal |~ =




